Certificates shall provide the 
full name of each insurer providing coverage, its NAIC (National Association of 
Insurance Commissioners) identification number, its financial rating, the amounts of 
any policy deductibles or self-insured retentions exceeding twenty-five thousand 
($25,000.00) dollars, and list any Lessor required endorsement forms. 

Neither the Lessor's failure to obtain, nor the Lessor's receipt of, or failure to object 
to a non-complying insurance certificate or endorsement, or any other insurance 
documentation or information provided by the Lessee, its insurance broker(s) and/or